

FED AID NO STPEB-1318(14)

MAY 20 2015 DM00137

GREENWAY

0.770 MI

MARS HILL

		THUNDER DISASTER SERVICES, INC.		ENVIRONMENTAL PLACEMENT SERVICES, I		PATTON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC		
		WAYNESVILLE, NC				ASHEVILLE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	7000.00	3300.00	21001.00	
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	7000.00	3850.00	10030.00	
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	100000.00	120560.00	168675.00	
0004	0134000000-E	240	DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	2 CY	10.00 20.00	16.50 33.00	40.00 80.00	
0005	0192000000-N	260	PROOF ROLLING	2 HR	100.00 200.00	77.00 154.00	85.00 170.00	
0006	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	285 SY	3.00 855.00	3.30 940.50	3.00 855.00	
0007	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	20 TON	30.00 600.00	27.50 550.00	44.00 880.00	
0008	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	60 SY	4.00 240.00	3.30 198.00	3.00 180.00	
0009	0335200000-E	305	15" DRAINAGE PIPE	112 LF	30.00 3360.00	49.50 5544.00	35.00 3920.00	
0010	0335700000-E	305	42" DRAINAGE PIPE	40 LF	100.00 4000.00	71.50 2860.00	135.00 5400.00	
0011	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	80 LF	20.00 1600.00	11.00 880.00	10.00 800.00	
0012	1099500000-E	505	SHALLOW UNDERCUT	42 CY	10.00 420.00	16.50 693.00	12.00 504.00	
0013	1099700000-E	505	CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	85 TON	30.00 2550.00	27.50 2337.50	37.00 3145.00	
0014	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	1,900 TON	24.00 45600.00	24.20 45980.00	28.00 53200.00	
0015	1275000000-E	600	PRIME COAT	1,750 GAL	8.00 14000.00	7.70 13475.00	8.50 14875.00	
0016	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	510 TON	117.00 59670.00	82.50 42075.00	86.60 44166.00	
0017	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	35 TON	760.50 26617.50	715.00 25025.00	815.00 28525.00	
0018	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	0.89 CY	1200.00 1068.00	550.00 489.50	300.00 267.00	
0019	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB (8"X12")	60 LF	21.00 1260.00	49.50 2970.00	20.00 1200.00	
0020	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) (STEEL FLUME PLATE)	1 EA	1800.00 1800.00	1980.00 1980.00	2680.00 2680.00	
0021	3435000000-N	SP	GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (EA) (TIMBER BOLLARD)	2 EA	2145.00 4290.00	2035.00 4070.00	2445.00 4890.00	
0022	3575000000-E	SP	GENERIC FENCING ITEM (LF) (SPLIT RAIL FENCE)	420 LF	25.00 10500.00	26.95 11319.00	17.60 7392.00	
0023	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	10 TON	40.00 400.00	27.50 275.00	50.00 500.00	
0024	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	32 LF	6.60 211.20	13.20 422.40	15.00 480.00	
0025	4082000000-E	903	SUPPORT, WOOD	40 LF	10.00 400.00	13.20 528.00	20.00 800.00	
0026	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	10 EA	60.00 600.00	220.00 2200.00	500.00 5000.00	
0027	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	2500.00	550.00	6270.00	
0028	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	110 LF	11.00 1210.00	11.00 1210.00	12.50 1375.00	
0029	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	82 LF	20.00 1640.00	1.10 90.20	22.00 1804.00	
0030	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,250 LF	4.00 9000.00	4.40 9900.00	4.50 10125.00	
0031	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	96 TON	40.00 3840.00	27.50 2640.00	50.00 4800.00	
0032	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	33 TON	30.00 990.00	27.50 907.50	44.00 1452.00	
0033	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	77 CY	12.00 924.00	11.00 847.00	19.00 1463.00	
0034	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	3,100 SY	2.50 7750.00	3.30 10230.00	1.60 4960.00	
0035	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	105 LF	5.00 525.00	5.50 577.50	3.00 315.00	
0036	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	60 LF	6.00 360.00	13.20 792.00	6.00 360.00	
0037	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.4 ACR	2200.00 3080.00	4400.00 6160.00	3000.00 4200.00	
0038	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	13 EA	100.00 1300.00	220.00 2860.00	150.00 1950.00	

JUN 05, 2015 10:39 AM

MADISON

TIP NO EB-5536

50051.3.FD1

2:00 PM 2 / 4 004

FED AID NO STPEB-1318(14)
GREENWAY
MARS HILL

MAY 20 2015
0.770 MI
DM00137

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	327380.70	TOTAL	329473.10	TOTAL	418689.00
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	327380.70	SUB-TOTAL	329473.10	SUB-TOTAL	418689.00

FED AID NO STPEB-1318(14)

MAY 20 2015 DM00137

GREENWAY

0.770 MI

MARS HILL

		BAKER GRADING & LANDSCAPING, INC.		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		JLS COMPANY LLC		
				ASHEVILLE, NC		SKYLAND, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	30000.00	13757.00	20109.27	
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	6000.00	7046.00	7000.00	
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	237000.00	268820.00	384000.00	
0004	0134000000-E	240	DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	2 CY	75.00 150.00	75.00 150.00	200.00 400.00	
0005	0192000000-N	260	PROOF ROLLING	2 HR	249.99 499.98	205.00 410.00	200.00 400.00	
0006	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	285 SY	3.00 855.00	5.00 1425.00	10.00 2850.00	
0007	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	20 TON	28.00 560.00	32.00 640.00	100.00 2000.00	
0008	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	60 SY	2.90 174.00	13.00 780.00	15.00 900.00	
0009	0335200000-E	305	15" DRAINAGE PIPE	112 LF	35.00 3920.00	50.00 5600.00	40.00 4480.00	
0010	0335700000-E	305	42" DRAINAGE PIPE	40 LF	120.00 4800.00	121.00 4840.00	200.00 8000.00	
0011	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	80 LF	10.00 800.00	12.50 1000.00	12.00 960.00	
0012	1099500000-E	505	SHALLOW UNDERCUT	42 CY	10.00 420.00	50.00 2100.00	50.00 2100.00	
0013	1099700000-E	505	CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	85 TON	20.00 1700.00	50.00 4250.00	48.00 4080.00	
0014	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	1,900 TON	20.00 38000.00	28.00 53200.00	30.00 57000.00	
0015	1275000000-E	600	PRIME COAT	1,750 GAL	7.00 12250.00	7.40 12950.00	8.00 14000.00	
0016	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	510 TON	100.00 51000.00	75.50 38505.00	120.00 61200.00	
0017	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	35 TON	650.00 22750.00	620.00 21700.00	800.00 28000.00	
0018	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	0.89 CY	995.00 885.55	500.00 445.00	2000.00 1780.00	
0019	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB (8"X12")	60 LF	32.00 1920.00	40.00 2400.00	25.00 1500.00	
0020	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) (STEEL FLUME PLATE)	1 EA	2450.00 2450.00	2820.00 2820.00	2500.00 2500.00	
0021	3435000000-N	SP	GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (EA) (TIMBER BOLLARD)	2 EA	745.00 1490.00	2050.00 4100.00	2000.00 4000.00	
0022	3575000000-E	SP	GENERIC FENCING ITEM (LF) (SPLIT RAIL FENCE)	420 LF	9.00 3780.00	21.00 8820.00	20.00 8400.00	
0023	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	10 TON	30.00 300.00	33.00 330.00	60.00 600.00	
0024	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	32 LF	10.00 320.00	8.00 256.00	12.00 384.00	
0025	4082000000-E	903	SUPPORT, WOOD	40 LF	10.00 400.00	19.00 760.00	12.00 480.00	
0026	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	10 EA	135.00 1350.00	94.50 945.00	500.00 5000.00	
0027	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	5000.00	641.00	3000.00	
0028	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	110 LF	26.75 2942.50	10.50 1155.00	20.00 2200.00	
0029	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	82 LF	10.50 861.00	19.00 1558.00	20.00 1640.00	
0030	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,250 LF	2.00 4500.00	3.10 6975.00	8.00 18000.00	
0031	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	96 TON	30.00 2880.00	33.00 3168.00	60.00 5760.00	
0032	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	33 TON	30.00 990.00	31.00 1023.00	60.00 1980.00	
0033	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	77 CY	2.50 192.50	15.00 1155.00	100.00 7700.00	
0034	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	3,100 SY	0.90 2790.00	1.90 5890.00	3.00 9300.00	
0035	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	105 LF	4.35 456.75	6.00 630.00	3.00 315.00	
0036	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	60 LF	6.00 360.00	10.50 630.00	20.00 1200.00	
0037	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.4 ACR	1700.00 2380.00	2626.00 3676.40	3000.00 4200.00	
0038	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	13 EA	0.01 0.13	263.00 3419.00	1000.00 13000.00	

JUN 05, 2015 10:39 AM

TIP NO EB-5536

MADISON

50051.3,FD1

2:00 PM 4 / 4 004

FED AID NO STPEB-1318(14)
GREENWAY
MARS HILL

MAY 20 2015 DM00137
0.770 MI

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	447127.41	TOTAL	487969.40	TOTAL	690418.27
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	447127.41	SUB-TOTAL	487969.40	SUB-TOTAL	690418.27
BIDDERS IN ORDER			CONTRACT TOTAL			
THUNDER DISASTER SERVICES, INC.	1	327380.70				
ENVIRONMENTAL PLACEMENT SERVICES, I	2	329473.10				
PATTON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC	3	418689.00				
BAKER GRADING & LANDSCAPING, INC.	4	447127.41				
NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC	5	487969.40				
JLS COMPANY LLC	6	690418.27				